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Price
60.98 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

WKN:

(2] 0.84% (0.51)

FR0000131104
BNP

Euronext Paris
EUR

Financial

Stock

68,901 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

61.12 EUR (35,312)
- EUR (248,400)
60.63 EUR
61.29 EUR
60.55 EUR
60.47 EUR
61.054386 EUR
1,845,643
70,596,975.00
11,934
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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2024/06/14
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=26176305,154589532,158756095,160015550
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR0000131104-2024-08-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR0000131104
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=FR0000131104&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000131104&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000131104&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf403d57b31af6bfd45d48681e42b05f5e17d95d4792cfcfac23ff43174341fb&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=54c5ffbd20ec968a9&time=1723915141&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae9dc60c5e669b08fdbcb6063ddf6bbe17e7abd6623a6ed33d2eef50e4947401&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c8ad8dca41e111597&time=1723915141&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=693a9750ec66168f89529b2b210489fb6347e3b141d3964aa00fabab595362b8&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7a7d82fe05c78f118&time=1723915141&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=312c66940b13a0fbe0124fad96e76cae3168d810610be02f58c8f9cffb4c96a3&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4c309bc8cc840a274&time=1723915141&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b54f9608c598c9d295679bb58b6ef6d8c81efbcf05f7c4d9b21a19c8d95fd430&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0f36cd8ab459a3f86&time=1723915141&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/16 17:29:42

Price

60.98 EUR

Difference (] 0.84% (0.51)
General attributes
ISIN FR0000131104
Symbol BNP
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 68,901 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 61.12 EUR (35,312)
Ask (Ask size) - EUR (248,400)
Open 60.63 EUR
High 61.29 EUR
Low 60.55 EUR
Close (prev. day) 60.47 EUR
VWAP 61.054386 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,845,643
Trading volume 70,596,975.00
Number of trades 11,934
Last size 2
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +11.47% +3.85% +11.74%
Perf (abs.) +6.25 +2.25 +6.38
Beta 1.28 1.20 1.24
Volatility  25.28 23.26 29.59

CESKAS

spofitelna

70.00

60.00 Al

50.00

40.00 | i

30.00 I

5Y

10,2019 06.2020 02,2021 10.2021 06.2022 02,2023 10200582024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
08/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
08/16

Tradegate 2024/ 18:33
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:15
08/16

Price

61.14 EUR

60.92 EUR

61.42 EUR

61.08 EUR

59.92 EUR (1,663,162)
61.80 EUR (2,401,896)
64.53 EUR (2,762,897)
61.15 EUR (2,723,831)
73.08 EUR (2024/05/20)
53.08 EUR (2024/02/09)
73.08 EUR (2024/05/20)
52.82 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.13 42
0.00 4
0.24 92
0.00 6
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=FR0000131104
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195936
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457752
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386123
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14379
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SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2020/
02/17

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/16

2024/
07/25

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

17:36

10:09

17:30

08:10

16:17

08:04

16:54

17:29

20:21

17:35

16:31

08:08

55.00 CHF

61.06 EUR

60.985 EUR

60.73 EUR

61.32 EUR

60.67 EUR

66.7115 USD

60.98 EUR

67.10 EUR

61.36 EUR

61.19 EUR

60.79 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.10

0.00

0.04

70.60

0.01

0.07

0.00

0.00

11,934
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120365117
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14378
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033271
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033271
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1983411
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14380
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195934
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=843287
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632721
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632721
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15279832
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15279832
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14375
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14377

BNP PARIBAS S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

e
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Contact Details
BNP PARIBAS SA

16, boulevard des Italiens - 75009 Paris
Telefon: +33-1-40-14-45-46

Fax: +33-1-42-98-21-22

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: BNP PARIBAS S.A.

CESKAS

spofitelna

=

Company Profile

BNP Paribas SA engages in the provision of banking and financial services. The company

operates through the following business: Investment and Protection Services (IPS),
Commercial, Personal Banking, and Services (CPBS), and Corporate and Institutional

Banking (CIB). The company was founded in 1822 and is headquartered in Paris, France.

Members of Management Board

Jean-Laurent Chairman of Managing

Bonnafé Board
Laurent David Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Renaud Dumora

Member of Executive
Committee

Thierry Laborde

Member of Executive
Committee

Yann Gerardin

Board of directors

Jean Lemierre
Daniela Schwarzer
Marion Guillou
Annemarie
Straathof

Christian Noyer
Grégory Lambertie
Hugues Epaillard
Jacques

Aschenbroich
Jane Fields

Wicker-Miurin
Juliette Brisac
Lieve Logghe
Marie-Christine
Lombard

Michel J. Tilmant

Monique Cohen

Sandrine Verrier

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR0000131104-2024-08-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR0000131104
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